
Add Chicken/Shrimp to Any Tray  $35 / $50 $55 / $75

CATERING
CHICKEN
Chicken Marsala
Chicken Francese/Piccata
Chicken Parmesan
Chicken Scallopini
Chicken Tortellini Carbonara
Cajun Chicken Pasta

SEAFOOD 
Clams in White Wine Sauce
Seafood Meledy
Shrimp Scampi
Cajun Shrimp Pasta
Mediterranean Pasta
Shrimp Trieste Pasta
Seafood Ravioli

MEAT
Meatball Parmesan
Meatballs & Spaghetti
Sausage, Onions & Peppers
Sausage Parmesan
Cheese Tortellini Meat Sauce
Beef Ravioli
Tuscan Beef Ravioli
Baked Gnocchi Meat Sauce

VEGETABLES
Eggplant Rollatini/Eggplant Parmesan
Garlic Sauteed broccoli (Includes Pasta)
Tortellini Primavera
Tortellini Spinach Alfredo
Spinach Pesto Ravioli

PASTA
Lasagna
Baked Ziti
Cheese Tortellini (Choice of Sauce)
Baked Ravioli/Stuffed Shells
Eggplant Rollatini/Eggplant Parmesan
Pasta Bolognese/Carbonara
Alfredo Pasta/Vodka/Tomato/Pesto
Parmesan Cream Ravioli
Gnocchi Alla Vodka
Plain Pasta

SALAD
House or Caesar Salad
Cranberry/Greek Salad
Antipasta Salad

(Includes Pasta)

HALF 
TRAY (6-8)

$60
$65
$60
$60
$60

$60
$60
$65
$60
$60
$60
$50
$60
$65
$45

$35
$45
$55

$110
$115
$115
$115
$115

$115
$115
$120
$110
$110
$115
$100
$115
$120
$65

$55
$65
$75

FULL 
TRAY (14-16)

HALF 
TRAY (6-8)

$65
$65
$65
$65
$65
$65

$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75

$65
$65
$60
$60
$65
$65
$65
$65

FULL 
TRAY (14-16)

$140
$145
$140
$140
$140
$140
$145

$120
$120
$115
$115
$120
$115
$120
$120

$125
$125
$125
$125
$125
$125

*Gluten Free Pasta Available Additional Cost
Delivery Available at Additional Cost


