CATERING

	HALF	FULL
CHICKEN	TRAY (6-8)	TRAY (14-16)
Chicken Marsala	\$65	\$125
Chicken Francese/Piccata	\$65	\$125
Chicken Parmesan	\$65	\$125
Chicken Scallopini	\$65	\$125
Chicken Tortellini Carbonara	\$65	\$125
Cajun Chicken Pasta	\$65	\$125
SEAFOOD (Includes Pasta)		
Clams in White Wine Sauce	\$75	\$140
Seafood Meledy	\$75	\$145
Shrimp Scampi	\$75	\$140
Cajun Shrimp Pasta	\$75	\$140
Mediterranean Pasta	\$75	\$140
Shrimp Trieste Pasta	\$75	\$140
Seafood Ravioli	\$75	\$145
MEAT		
Meatball Parmesan	\$65	\$120
Meatballs & Spaghetti	\$65	\$120
Sausage, Onions & Peppers	\$60	\$115
Sausage Parmesan	\$60	\$115
Cheese Tortellini Meat Sauce	\$65	\$120
Beef Ravioli	\$65	\$115
Tuscan Beef Ravioli	\$65	\$120
Baked Gnocchi Meat Sauce	\$65	\$120

MADLAS

Restaurant

Pizzeria &

VEGETABLES	HALF TRAY (6-8)	FULL TRAY (14-16)
Eggplant Rollatini/Eggplant Parmesan	\$60	\$110
Garlic Sauteed broccoli (Includes Pasta)	\$65	\$115
Tortellini Primavera	\$60	\$115
Tortellini Spinach Alfredo	\$60	\$115
Spinach Pesto Ravioli	\$60	\$115
PASTA		
Lasagna	\$60	\$115
Baked Ziti	\$60	\$115
Cheese Tortellini (Choice of Sauce)	\$65	\$120
Baked Ravioli/Stuffed Shells	\$60	\$110
Eggplant Rollatini/Eggplant Parmesan	\$60	\$110
Pasta Bolognese/Carbonara	\$60	\$115
Alfredo Pasta/Vodka/Tomato/Pesto	\$50	\$100
Parmesan Cream Ravioli	\$60	\$115
Gnocchi Alla Vodka	\$65	\$120
Plain Pasta	\$45	\$65
SALAD		
House or Caesar Salad	\$35	\$55
Cranberry/Greek Salad	\$45	\$65
Antipasta Salad	\$55	\$75
Add Chicken/Shrimp to Any Tray	\$35 / \$50	\$55 / \$75

....

*Gluten Free Pasta Available Additional Cost Delivery Available at Additional Cost